
WP46.7 The Habit Coffee - NC Jelly
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Turn right
>.1 R >.1 Williams Street
0.1 R 0.7 North Greensboro Street
0.8 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road
2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
2.8 L 6.8 Dairyland Road
9.6 R 0.3 Orange Grove Road
9.9 L 1.6 Buckhorn Road
11.5 L 1.2 Bradshaw Quarry Road
12.7 R 0.7 Vernon Road
13.4 R 3 Oak Grove Church Road
16.4 L 0.8 Mebane Oaks Road
17.2 R 3.9 Jones Road
21.1 L 0.7 Old Hillsborough Road
21.8 R 0.4 State Highway 119, NC

119
22.2 R >.1 Millstead Drive
22.3 R >.1 Turn right
22.3 R >.1 Turn right
22.3 L >.1 Turn left
22.4 L >.1 Millstead Drive
22.4 L 0.4 State Highway 119, NC

119
22.8 L 4.4 Old Hillsborough Road
27.2 R 3.6 West Ten Road
30.8 R 1.2 Mount Willing Road
32 L 2.4 Chestnut Ridge Church

Road
34.4 L 2.2 Borland Road
36.6 L 1.8 Borland Road
38.4 R 0.2 Borland Road
38.6 L 0.7 Borland Road
39.3 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Road
39.9 L 3.4 Union Grove Church

Road
43.3 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
43.9 R 0.8 Old NC 86
44.7 L 1.2 Hillsborough Road
45.9 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street
46.6 L >.1 Williams Street
46.7 L >.1 Turn left
46.7 L >.1 Turn left
46.7 R >.1 Wilson Park Bike Path
46.7 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride
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